ZL3NB Memorial Sprints

Name
CW/SSB
Grant
Stuart
Roger
Rick
Pete
Mike
Graeme
Cliff
Nick
Derek

CW/SSB QRP
Geoff

Paul

Peter

Ccw
Tony
Neil
Phil
Les
Ben
Pete

CW QRP
Gerard
Mark
Wynne

PH
James
Neill
Andrew
John
Charles
Kevin
PH QRP
Chris

Callsign

ZL.2GD
ZL2TW
ZL2RX
ZL.3YB
ZLASA
ZL2AQL
ZL1BDS
ZLAAS
ZL.20B
VK4DRK

ZL6WG
ZLATT
VK7KPC

ZL2AGY
ZL1NZ
ZL3PAH
Z12JU
ZL4BDG
ZLATE

ZL2GVA
ZL3AB
ZL2ATH

ZL1KNI
ZL4UC
ZL2ACG
ZL 4RO
ZL1RKO
ZL3ABY

ZLACTS

April 2024

1

26
24
26
20

18

29
22

13
14
16

12
15
11

14
13
10

2

31
25
26
21
20
15
21

27

14
16
13
14

16
16

18
14
10

10

30
23

19
19
18
19
24

31
16

19
17
15
11

14
15

16
15
12

30
22
24
21
21
17
25

25

17
18

14
15
12

14
13

5
32
28
29
20
11
13

27

26

18
12

16

16
15

12

Total

149
122
105
101
71
71
65
51
35

138
47

81
77
44
36
30
23

72
61
50

78
70
32
12
10

23



